
American Rescue Plan Funds
North Stonington

Program Amount Running Total
Ledge Light Health District 15,000.00$    15,000.00$        
SCCOG Planner Position 10,092.92$    25,092.92$        
NSVFC Donation 165,000.00$  190,092.92$      
Social Services Donation - Pawcatuck 
Neighborhood Center 15,000.00$    205,092.92$      
Municipal Notification System 15,000.00$    220,092.92$      
Cultural Coaltition Donation 15,000.00$    235,092.92$      
Technology 7,500.00$       242,592.92$      
Business Development - New Hire Incentiv 15,000.00$    257,592.92$      
Signage 1,092.28$       258,685.20$      
TVCCA Senior Nutrition 2,000.00$       260,685.20$      
Concept Designs 7,500.00$       268,185.20$      
Online Permit Software 7,500.00$       

Total Town Allocation 1,537,759.24$   
Remaining to be Allocated 1,269,574.04$   
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